DANCE CAMP UK - OCTOBER 2016 PRICES

Minimum Number of passengers per Unit

Type

Bronze 3 bed Chalet

Bronze 2 Bedroom 4 berth Chalet — Sleeps 4
Bronze Caravan 2 Bedroom — Sleeps 6
Bronze Plus 2 Bedroom Caravan — Sleeps 6
Bronze 3 Bedroom Caravan — Sleeps 8
Silver Plus 3 Bedroom Caravan — Sleeps 8
Gold Plus 2 Bedroom Caravan — Sleeps 6
Gold Plus 3 Bedroom Caravan — Sleeps 8
Gold Plus 4 Bedroom Caravan — Sleeps 10

£85.00

4

£69.00
£78.00

5
£69.00

£72.50
£75.00

£90.00

6 7
£65.00

£70.00

£72.50
£75.00
£85.00

£87.50
£90.00

8

£70.00
£80.00

£87.50
£95.00

£90.00 £85.00

Please see above our 2016 prices for accommodation and our event, you must pay for the

minimum number occupancy required for each type of accommodation!

To secure your booking we require a £15 NON REFUNDABLE deposit per person per

unit, including rooming list! We cannot secure your accommodation without this!

balance of your booking must be paid by 315t July in full!

ADDITIONAL TYPES OF ACCOMODATION AVAILABLE PLEASE REQUEST FOR A

QUOTATION!!



DCUK 2016 ROOMING LIST

Please complete the following, indicating who is sharing each room and which type. Please state ages of all children age 3-18 and note whether they are a dancer or spectator.

For school/youth groups - anyone under 18 must be accompanied by a responsible adult per unit. Large chaperoned school groups will be requested to pay a security damage bond per unit.
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SCHOOL NAME -

TEACHERS NAME -

EMAIL ADDRESS -

CONTACT TELEPHONE NUMBER -

ADDRESS -




Entry Form Below

Dancer Name Street Street Duo | Festival Festival Team 1l | Team 2 | Team 3
Solo Solo Duo
Vocal Nomination
Performers Name SOLOS AGE Performers Name DUOS AGE
u1o0 u1o0
ui4 ui4
14+ 14+







