DANCE CAMP UK – OCTOBER 2016 PRICES

			Minim	um Number o	f passengers	s per Unit		
Type	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Bronze 3 bed Chalet			£69.00	£65.00				
Bronze 2 Bedroom 4 berth Chalet – Sleeps 4	£85.00	£69.00						
Bronze Caravan 2 Bedroom – Sleeps 6		£78.00	£72.50	£70.00				
Bronze Plus 2 Bedroom Caravan – Sleeps 6			£75.00	£72.50				
Bronze 3 Bedroom Caravan – Sleeps 8					£75.00	£70.00		
Silver Plus 3 Bedroom Caravan – Sleeps 8					£85.00	£80.00		
Gold Plus 2 Bedroom Caravan – Sleeps 6			£90.00	£87.50				
Gold Plus 3 Bedroom Caravan – Sleeps 8					£90.00	£87.50		
Gold Plus 4 Bedroom Caravan – Sleeps 10						£95.00	£90.00	£85.00

Please see above our 2016 prices for accommodation and our event, you must pay for the minimum number occupancy required for each type of accommodation!

To secure your booking we require a £15 NON REFUNDABLE deposit per person per unit, including rooming list! We cannot secure your accommodation without this! balance of your booking must be paid by 31st July in full!

ADDITIONAL TYPES OF ACCOMODATION AVAILABLE PLEASE REQUEST FOR A QUOTATION!!

DCUK 2016 ROOMING LIST

Please complete the following, indicating who is sharing each room and which type. Please state ages of all children age 3-18 and note whether they are a dancer or spectator.

For school/youth groups - anyone under 18 must be accompanied by a responsible adult per unit. Large chaperoned school groups will be requested to pay a security damage bond per unit.

LEA	LEAD NAME -										
CARA	AVAN TYPE –										
Pax	Name	Age (If 3-11)	Special Request - COTS	DANCER / SPECTATOR	PRICE	DEPOSIT	BALANCE				
1											
2											
3											
4											
5											
6											
7											
8											
9											
10											
	l		I	TOTAL							

LEA	D NAME –							
CARA	AVAN TYPE –							
Pax	Name	Δ	Age (If 3-11)	Special Request - COTS	DANCER / SPECTATOR	PRICE	DEPOSIT	BALANCE
1								
2								
3								
4								
5								
6								
7								
8								
9								
10								
-	I .				TOTAL			

LEAD NAME CARAVAN TYPE Pax Name Age (If 3-11) Special Request - COTS DANCER / SPECTATOR PRICE DEPOSIT BALANCE 1 3 4 4 4 4 5 6 7 6 7 8 9 9 10 TOTAL TOTAL

LEA	D NAME –						
CARA	AVAN TYPE –						
Pax	Name	Age (If 3-11)	Special Request - COTS	DANCER / SPECTATOR	PRICE	DEPOSIT	BALANCE
1							
2							
3							
4							
5							
6							
7							
8							
9							
10							
	I		1	TOTAL			

LEAD NAME CARAVAN TYPE Pax Name Age (If 3-11) Special Request - COTS DANCER / SPECTATOR PRICE DEPOSIT BALANCE 1 3 4 4 4 4 5 6 7 6 7 8 9 9 10 TOTAL TOTAL

LEA	D NAME –						
CARA	AVAN TYPE –						
Pax	Name	Age (If 3-11)	Special Request - COTS	DANCER / SPECTATOR	PRICE	DEPOSIT	BALANCE
1							
2							
3							
4							
5							
6							
7							
8							
9							
10							
	I		1	TOTAL			

CARA	AVAN TYPE –						
		A == (15 O 44)	Louisial Daniest COTO	L DANIOED / ODEOTATOD	DDIOE	DEDOOIT	T DAL ANOE
Pax 1	Name	Age (If 3-11)	Special Request - COTS	DANCER / SPECTATOR	PRICE	DEPOSIT	BALANCE
2							
3							
4							
5							
6							
7							
8							
9							
10							
				TOTAL			†

LEAD NAME -

CARAVAN TYPE -

Pax	Name	Age (If 3-11)	Special Request - COTS	DANCER / SPECTATOR	PRICE	DEPOSIT	BALANCE
1							
2							
3							
4							
5							
6							
7							
8							
9							
10							
				TOTAL			

LEAI	EAD NAME -										
CARA	CARAVAN TYPE –										
Pax	Name	Age (If 3-11)	Special Request - COTS	DANCER / SPECTATOR	PRICE	DEPOSIT	BALANCE				
1											
2											
3											
4											
5											
6											
7											
8											
9											
10											
				TOTAL							

CARA	AVAN TYPE –						
		A == (15 O 44)	Louisial Daniest COTO	L DANIOED / ODEOTATOD	DDIOE	DEDOOIT	T DAL ANOE
Pax 1	Name	Age (If 3-11)	Special Request - COTS	DANCER / SPECTATOR	PRICE	DEPOSIT	BALANCE
2							
3							
4							
5							
6							
7							
8							
9							
10							
				TOTAL			†

LEAD NAME -

CARAVAN TYPE -

Pax	Name	Age (If 3-11)	Special Request - COTS	DANCER / SPECTATOR	PRICE	DEPOSIT	BALANCE
1							
2							
3							
4							
5							
6							
7							
8							
9							
10							
				TOTAL			

SCHOOL NAME -
TEACHERS NAME -
EMAIL ADDRESS -
CONTACT TELEPHONE NUMBER –
ADDRESS –

Entry Form Below

Dancer Name	Street Solo	Street Duo	Festival Solo	Festival Duo	Team 1	Team 2	Team 3

Vocal Nomination

Performers Name	SOLOS	AGE	Performers Name	DUOS	AGE
		U10			U10
		U14			U14
		14+			14+